
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

No. 

881 

10 

181 

712 

66 

49 

163 

119 

111 

377 

5 

60 

85 

211 

787 

18 

777 

717 

58 

23 

Name 

Gabriel Shadid 

Craig Coker 

Team Hemisphere Racing 

George Edison 

Team Land Yacht Racing 

Patrick Partin 

Pat Garrett 

Edward Maranian 

Chad Richardson 

Natalee Wiebe 

Derrin Griffin 

Team Rotary Heads 

Gian Bowles 

Team WFM 

Michael Colangelo 

Pramesh Ruparelia 

Bob Zurcher 

Joe Arbour 

Debby Sharp 

Team Abergel Motorsports 

Class 
TTU 

TTU 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TT2 

TT5 

TT4 

TT3 

TTU 

TT1 

TT5 

TTU 

TT4 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

TT1 

TT6 

TT6 

Laps 

1 

3 

6 

5 

6 

1 

5 

7 

3 

4 

5 

6 

5 

6 

6 

6 

5 

1 

6 

5 

Diff 

4.144 

7.182 

7.307 

7.324 

12.362 

12.805 

13.103 

13.403 

13.565 

16.394 

17.885 

18.651 

19.148 

19.159 

22.190 

23.608 

26.217 

28.082 

34.329 

Best Tm 

1:56.374 

2:00.518 

2:03.556 

2:03.681 

2:03.698 

2:08.736 

2:09.179 

2:09.477 

2:09.777 

2:09.939 

2:12.768 

2:14.259 

2:15.025 

2:15.522 

2:15.533 

2:18.564 

2:19.982 

2:22.591 

2:24.456 

2:30.703 

Member 

197538 

208962 

2S337 

141028 

2S1891 

197562 

122131 

127821 

115742 

2S767 

2S1703 

126454 

138439 

170023 

137982 

170395 

2S1240 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 1/8/2022 11:25:13 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA- SoCal 

SoCal NASA B-Willow #25A CW Jan 2022 

TT 

Session 1  

Practice started at 8:14:28 

Buttonwillow Raceway 0.000 km 

1/8/2022 08:10 AM 


